
A Day at the Gan

7:30 AM

8:30 AM

11:10 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

Early Care

Work Time           

Line Time

Outdoor Play

Rest Time

Afternoon
Enrichment

2:30 PM Outdoor Play

2:50 PM Goodbye

After Care3:00 - 6:00 PM

Lunch Time

Yoga
Tuesday

Science
Wednesday

Musical Shabbat
Friday

A Montessori work cycle is an uninterrupted block of time. Children 
explore the prepared environment and engage with materials of their 
own choosing. The time gives them the opportunity to enjoy the work 
they love, while also strengthening their ability to focus. 

Quality childcare, art, and a tasty breakfast

Community Meetings and Judaic Circle

(It's also pick up time for the half-day students)

Nutritious, delicious, and 100% kosher

Children relax to calming music and low lights

We exercise our bodies once more

We can't wait to show up again tomorrow!

Art, play, snack, and more

Monday
Sports Cooking

Thursday


